



C. No: S21-16096 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**A MEENAKSHI** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535100

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16097 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

#### **S MISSAL BANU**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535101

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16098 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **A S FARJHANA BEGUM**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535102

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16099 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**R JAYA DEVI** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535103

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16100 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **R GERLYN ARPUTHAMARY**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535104

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16101 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

#### **HAMINA RIZWANA**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535105

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16102 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

#### **ASRIN FATHIMA M**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535106

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16103 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**P DURGA DEVI** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535107

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16104 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### SALIHA BAHIRA S H

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535108

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16105 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **MY ALSHEEN SAMEERA**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535109

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16106 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **THAVADHARSHINI B**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535110

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16107 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **RABIYATHUL BASARIA S**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535111

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16108 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **POSUL HITHAYA S**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535112

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16109 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**SANOFAR S** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535113

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16110 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**A SUMAIYA** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535114

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16111 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **PRIYADHARSHINI K**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535115

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16112 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **R SHAKIRA SULTHANA**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535116

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16113 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**A BEAULAH** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535117

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16114 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

#### **M SHAJIRA BANU**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535118

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16115 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**B KALAISELVI** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535119

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16116 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **S R ROJAA SREE**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535120

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16117 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**M DIVYA** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535121

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16118 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **M RAKSSHANA JAREEN**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535122

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16119 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **RESHMA SULTHANA S**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535123

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16120 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**ALSHIPA A** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535124

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16121 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**F NASHINA** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535125

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16122 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **A SATHIKA BANU**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535126

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16123 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**D RAMYA** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535127

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16124 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

**S SALVA** 

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535128

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY** 





C. No: S21-16125 Date: 12 Mar 2021

This is to certify that

### **ANISRAHAMATH M**

of Aiman College of Arts & Science for Women bearing ID S1535129

has participated in 12 Hours training program on

**ESSENTIALS OF TALLY**